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2008 ITBOA SALE RESULTS

Horse
Playful Mistress
Princess Flo Jo
Scatman Gracie

Snickerdoo
Tara Springs
Terry's Jo
Hey Marthy
lowa's Melanie
Nalee's Dream
Tricksy Silver
Medicine Hat
My Angel Anna
Penticton
Schrimshaw Falls
Malorys Humin Alon
Out - Hum Along Mara
Jake'scorporatejet
Deans Dancer
Victory at Night
Teton Janies Up
Gotcha Goin Gerk
Mini Cat
Call'In
Stormin Hawk
Elk Rapids Native
Prince Raj
Pikepass Princess
Travelin Solo
OUT - Spinal Fusion
Force Friendly
Mean Shark
Yankee Cat
Sunny Shark
Red the Tiger
T J and Company
Timeless Wildcat
Winter Trickster
Unbridled's Chica
Majectic Dawn
Which Song
Delray's Devil
07 Always Waiting
Freakin Fast
Cape Ticket
Commanding Lover
Baksheesh
OUT - Lickerish
End Zone
Gilded Ghost
Exciting Cat
Mister Hummer
French Bully
07 Geenarita
Raging Gold
Sockeye

Consignor
ISU
Hunt Stables
Hoopes
ISU
Rocking G Ranch
Tally Ho
ISU
Hunt Stables
Ashauer
Green Mountain
Rockin River Ranch
Bogash
Rockin River Ranch
Madison County TB
Green Mountain
Rockin River Ranch
Madison County TB
Pelster
High Point Bloodstock
Green Mountain
Gotschall
Rockin River Ranch
Wedig
Green Mountain
Houlding
ISU
Green Mountain
Pelster
Haroldson
Haroldson
Means
Rockin River Ranch
Means
Green Mountain
Tally Ho
Bogash
Bogash
MilBar Thoroughbreds
ISU
Rockin River Ranch
High Point Bloodstock
Red Dog Stables - Echo
Madison County TB
Rockin River Ranch
Rockin River Ranch
High Point Bloodstock
Rockin River Ranch
Haroldson
Bogash
Madison County TB
Rockin River Ranch
ISU
Rockin River Ranch
Rockin River Ranch
Rockin River Ranch

Price
$700
N/S
N/S
N/S
ouT
N/S
$500
$1,300
N/S
$650
$2,000
$1,000
$900
$4,000
$1,400
ouT
$900
$1,600
$15,000
N/S
$500
$2,500
$1,050
$500
$3,700
$2,000
$1,500
$7,000
ouT
$2,100
$500
$4,200
$500
$500
$500
$12,500
$25,000
$1,600
$4,000
$4,500
$6,500
$3,700
$500
$600
$5,500
$7,500
ouT
$1,500
N/S
$1,400
$3,200
$2,000
$500
$5,500
$1,800

Buyer
Kristin Kuemper
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
ouT
No Sale
Kristin Kuemper
Dean Hansen
No Sale
Sara Alexander
Dennis Hammersmith
Emily Bond
Dick Clark
Dennis Hammersmith
Tom Lepic
ouT
Dick Clark
Ray Tracy
Roll Reroll Stables
No Sale
Dick Clark
Sara Alexander
Pat Shannon
Dick Clark
Joy Kirkpatrick
DuWayne Jones
John Groen
Dean Hansen
ouT
Dean Hansen
Dick Clark
Blue Snow Racing Stables
Dick Clark
Dick Clark
Dick Clark
M&M Stable
Poindexter Thoroughbreds
Steve Morehouse
Maggi Moss
John Groen
American Thoroughbreds
Emily Bond
Dick Clark
Dennis Hammersmith
Robyn Bartholomew
Vernon Schmale
ouT
Jason Fletcher
No Sale
Tim Martin
Dick Clark
Bob Hargens
Robyn Bartholomew
Maggi Moss
Dick Clark



2008 ITBOA SALE RESULTS

56 Redneck Heartbreak Houlding $3,000 Dennis Hammersmith
57 Smitten Sage High Point Bloodstock $3,500 Dave McShane

58 Showdown Darlin Rockin River Ranch $4,500 American Thoroughbreds
59 Midnight Hank Madison County TB $500 Tim Martin

60 Sacajawea Charm Houlding $3,100 Bill Groen

61 Call for the Wild Madison County TB $4,000 Ray Tracy

62 OUT - Hum Along Lil Rockin River Ranch ouT ouT

63 Winterslivespirit Bogash $30,000 Roll Reroll Stables
64 07 LL's Key Lieber / Lucas $6,700 Dave McShane

65 Lillie's Song MilBar Thoroughbreds $6,500 Mama's Thoroughbreds
66 OUT - Onthebrightcide Garroutte ouT ouT

67 It's the Captain Boer $4,700 Dennis Hammersmith
68 Crony Segura N/S No Sale

69 Main Clu Segura N/S No Sale

70 Con's Big Show Segura N/S No Sale

71 Den Mother Feller $500 Doug Saner

72 OUT - '07 Ragtime Music Shannon ouT ouT

73 07 Perfect Intentions Shannon N/S No Sale

74 07 Suchathing Shannon $7,500 Dean Hansen

2008 ITBOA Sale Gross Proceeds - $219,300
65 Cataloged - 9 Supplemented

56 Sold, 7 Outs, 11 No-Sales

Median - $2000 Average - $3916

47 Yearlings Sold

4 Yearlings Out, 3 Yearlings N/S
Yearlings Grossed $207,750
Yearling Median - $2500
Yearling Average - $4420

2007 Yealings: 54 sold. 18 N/S, 10 Out. Gross: $203,600. Avg: $3770 Sales Topper: $28,000
2006 Yealings: 71 sold. 29 N/S, 10 Out. Gross: $250,600. Avg: $3530 Sales Topper: $27,000
2005 Yealings: 50 sold. 14 N/S, 3 Out. Gross: $247,000. Avg: $4952 Sales Topper: $22,000
2004 Yealings: 39 sold. 18 N/S, 4 Out. Gross: $282,000. Avg: $7231 Sales Topper: $36,000
2003 Yealings: 45 sold. 25 N/S, 7 Out. Gross: $171,000. Avg: $3800 Sales Topper: $25,000
2002 Yealings: 44 sold. 18 N/S, 21 Out. Gross: $227,850.Avg: $5178 Sales Topper: $29,000
2001 Yealings: 40 sold. 30 N/S, 11 Out. Gross: $124,250.Avg: $3106 Sales Topper: $13,000
2001 Yealings: 40 sold. 30 N/S, 11 Out. Gross: $124,250.Avg: $3106 Sales Topper: $13,000

Leading Consignors By Money:
Gene Bogash (4) $68,500

Rockin River Ranch (12) $35,700
High Point Bloodstock (4) $32,500

Leading Consignors By Numbers:
Rockin River Ranch - 12
Madison County Thoroughbreds - 6
Bogash & Green Mt. - 5

Leading Buyers By Money:

Roll Reroll Stables (2) $45,000
Poindexter TBs (1) $25,000
Dennis Hammersmith (5) $13,700

Leading Buyers By Numbers:
Dick Clark - 11

Dennis Hammersmith - 5

Dean Hansen - 4

SALE TOPPER - Hip # 63 Winterslivespirit
Consigned By: Gene Bogash
Purchased By: Roll Reroll Stables



