2008 ITBOA SALE RESULTS

Hip	Horse	Consignor	Price	Buyer
1	Playful Mistress	ISU	\$700	Kristin Kuemper
2	Princess Flo Jo	Hunt Stables	N/S	No Sale
3	Scatman Gracie	Hoopes	N/S	No Sale
4	Snickerdoo	ISU	N/S	No Sale
5	Tara Springs	Rocking G Ranch	OUT	OUT
6	Terry's Jo	Tally Ho	N/S	No Sale
7	Hey Marthy	ISU	\$500	Kristin Kuemper
8	Iowa's Melanie	Hunt Stables	\$1,300	Dean Hansen
9	Nalee's Dream	Ashauer	N/S	No Sale
10	Tricksy Silver	Green Mountain	\$650	Sara Alexander
11	Medicine Hat	Rockin River Ranch	\$2,000	Dennis Hammersmith
12	My Angel Anna	Bogash	\$1,000	Emily Bond
13	Penticton	Rockin River Ranch	\$900	Dick Clark
14	Schrimshaw Falls	Madison County TB	\$4,000	Dennis Hammersmith
15	Malorys Humin Alon	Green Mountain	\$1,400	Tom Lepic
16	Out - Hum Along Mara	Rockin River Ranch	OUT	OUT
17	Jake'scorporatejet	Madison County TB	\$900	Dick Clark
18	Deans Dancer	Pelster	\$1,600	Ray Tracy
19	Victory at Night	High Point Bloodstock	\$15,000	Roll Reroll Stables
20	Teton Janies Up	Green Mountain	N/S	No Sale
21	Gotcha Goin Gerk	Gotschall	\$500	Dick Clark
22	Mini Cat	Rockin River Ranch	\$2,500	Sara Alexander
23	Call In	Wedig	\$1,050	Pat Shannon
24	Stormin Hawk	Green Mountain	\$500	Dick Clark
25	Elk Rapids Native	Houlding	\$3,700	Joy Kirkpatrick
26	Prince Raj	ISU	\$2,000	DuWayne Jones
27	Pikepass Princess	Green Mountain	\$1,500	John Groen
28	Travelin Solo	Pelster	\$7,000	Dean Hansen
29	OUT - Spinal Fusion	Haroldson	OUT	OUT
30	Force Friendly	Haroldson	\$2,100	Dean Hansen
31	Mean Shark	Means	\$500	Dick Clark
32	Yankee Cat	Rockin River Ranch	\$4,200	Blue Snow Racing Stables
33	Sunny Shark	Means	\$500	Dick Clark
34	Red the Tiger	Green Mountain	\$500	Dick Clark
35	T J and Company	Tally Ho	\$500	Dick Clark
36	Timeless Wildcat	Bogash	\$12,500	M&M Stable
37	Winter Trickster	Bogash	\$25,000	Poindexter Thoroughbreds
38	Unbridled's Chica	MilBar Thoroughbreds	\$1,600	Steve Morehouse
39	Majectic Dawn	ISU	\$4,000	Maggi Moss
40	Which Song	Rockin River Ranch	\$4,500	John Groen
41	Delray's Devil	High Point Bloodstock	\$6,500	American Thoroughbreds
42	07 Always Waiting	Red Dog Stables - Echo	\$3,700	Emily Bond
43	Freakin Fast	Madison County TB	\$500	Dick Clark
44	Cape Ticket	Rockin River Ranch	\$600	Dennis Hammersmith
45	Commanding Lover	Rockin River Ranch	\$5,500	Robyn Bartholomew
46	Baksheesh	High Point Bloodstock	\$7,500	Vernon Schmale
47	OUT - Lickerish	Rockin River Ranch	OUT	OUT
48	End Zone	Haroldson	\$1,500	Jason Fletcher
49	Gilded Ghost	Bogash	N/S	No Sale
50	Exciting Cat	Madison County TB	\$1,400	Tim Martin
51 52	Mister Hummer	Rockin River Ranch	\$3,200	Dick Clark
52	French Bully	ISU Bookin Biyar Banah	\$2,000	Bob Hargens
53 54	07 Geenarita	Rockin River Ranch	\$500	Robyn Bartholomew
54	Raging Gold	Rockin River Ranch	\$5,500 \$1,800	Maggi Moss
55	Sockeye	Rockin River Ranch	\$1,800	Dick Clark

2008 ITBOA SALE RESULTS

56	Redneck Heartbreak	Houlding	\$3,000	Dennis Hammersmith
57	Smitten Sage	High Point Bloodstock	\$3,500	Dave McShane
58	Showdown Darlin	Rockin River Ranch	\$4,500	American Thoroughbreds
59	Midnight Hank	Madison County TB	\$500	Tim Martin
60	Sacajawea Charm	Houlding	\$3,100	Bill Groen
61	Call for the Wild	Madison County TB	\$4,000	Ray Tracy
62	OUT - Hum Along Lil	Rockin River Ranch	OUT	OUT
63	Winterslivespirit	Bogash	\$30,000	Roll Reroll Stables
64	07 LL's Key	Lieber / Lucas	\$6,700	Dave McShane
65	Lillie's Song	MilBar Thoroughbreds	\$6,500	Mama's Thoroughbreds
66	OUT - Onthebrightcide	Garroutte	OUT	OUT
67	It's the Captain	Boer	\$4,700	Dennis Hammersmith
68	Crony	Segura	N/S	No Sale
69	Main Clu	Segura	N/S	No Sale
70	Con's Big Show	Segura	N/S	No Sale
71	Den Mother	Feller	\$500	Doug Saner
72	OUT - '07 Ragtime Music	Shannon	OUT	OUT
73	07 Perfect Intentions	Shannon	N/S	No Sale
74	07 Suchathing	Shannon	\$7,500	Dean Hansen

2008 ITBOA Sale Gross Proceeds - \$219,300 65 Cataloged - 9 Supplemented 56 Sold, 7 Outs, 11 No-Sales Median - \$2000 Average - \$3916

47 Yearlings Sold 4 Yearlings Out, 3 Yearlings N/S Yearlings Grossed \$207,750 Yearling Median - \$2500 Yearling Average - \$4420

2007 Yealings: 54 sold. 18 N/S, 10 Out. Gross: \$203,600. Avg: \$3770 Sales Topper: \$28,000 2006 Yealings: 71 sold. 29 N/S, 10 Out. Gross: \$250,600. Avg: \$3530 Sales Topper: \$27,000 2005 Yealings: 50 sold. 14 N/S, 3 Out. Gross: \$247,000. Avg: \$4952 Sales Topper: \$22,000 2004 Yealings: 39 sold. 18 N/S, 4 Out. Gross: \$282,000. Avg: \$7231 Sales Topper: \$36,000 2003 Yealings: 45 sold. 25 N/S, 7 Out. Gross: \$171,000. Avg: \$3800 Sales Topper: \$25,000 2002 Yealings: 44 sold. 18 N/S, 21 Out. Gross: \$227,850.Avg: \$5178 Sales Topper: \$29,000 2001 Yealings: 40 sold. 30 N/S, 11 Out. Gross: \$124,250.Avg: \$3106 Sales Topper: \$13,000 2001 Yealings: 40 sold. 30 N/S, 11 Out. Gross: \$124,250.Avg: \$3106 Sales Topper: \$13,000

Leading Consignors By Money:

Gene Bogash (4) \$68,500 Rockin River Ranch (12) \$35,700 High Point Bloodstock (4) \$32,500

Leading Buyers By Money:

Roll Reroll Stables (2) \$45,000 Poindexter TBs (1) \$25,000 Dennis Hammersmith (5) \$13,700

Leading Consignors By Numbers:

Rockin River Ranch - 12 Madison County Thoroughbreds - 6 Bogash & Green Mt. - 5

Leading Buyers By Numbers:

Dick Clark - 11
Dennis Hammersmith - 5
Dean Hansen - 4

SALE TOPPER - Hip # 63 Winterslivespirit

Consigned By: Gene Bogash Purchased By: Roll Reroll Stables